1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

High

RI 321

SSG Terrence McGhee
HHC 1-69th INF

CPT Michael Sicinski
F Co 427th BDE SPT BN

LTC Kenneth Field
Eastern Air Defense Sector

Pl 221

CPT Michael Sicinski
F Co 427th BDE SPT BN

MSgt Edward Stefik
107th SFS

TSgt Johnathen Wagner
107th SFS

IND Pistol

TSgt Johnathen Wagner
107th SFS

CPT Michael Sicinski
F Co 427th BDE SPT BN

MSgt Edward Stefik
107th SFS

TSgt Johnathen Wagner

Novice 107th SFS

1st

2nd

3rd

PT 300

Garry Owen
1-69th INF

107th SFS
107th SFS

Dester's Devils
NYG

2015 TAG Match Results

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

High

RI 301

MAJ Joakim Hansson
Eastern Air Defense Sector

TSgt Ryan Mang
107th SFS

SGT Timothy Jacobson
152nd ESC

P1 201

1LT Steele Arbeeny
88th BDE (NYG)

SGT Frederick Salberta
12th RTI (NYG)

TSgt Nicholas Butler
105th BDS

IND Rifle

CW3 Thomas Scott
D Co 3-142 AVN

SGT Timothy Jacobson
152nd ESC

TSgt Ryan Mang
107th SFS

MAJ Joakim Hansson

Novice Eastern Air Defense Sector

1st

2nd

3rd

MT 300

Garry Owen
1-69th INF

107th SFS
107th SFS

Music X-ray
42nd ID Band

1st

RI 302

TSgt Ryan Mang

107th SFS

2nd

MSgt Edward Stefik

107th SFS

3rd

SSG lan Blunt

DET 1 B Co 2-108th INF

1st

RT 307

Reapers

174th Attack Wing

2nd

Garry Owen

1-69th INF

3rd

B Team

174th Attack Wing

1st

2nd

3rd

High

IND Combined

LTC Kenneth Field
Eastern Air Defense Sector

TSgt Ryan Mang
107th SFS

SGT Timothy Jacobson
152nd ESC

MAJ Joakim Hansson

Novice Eastern Air Defense Sector

Team Combined

4 107th SFS
st
107th SFS
ond Reapers
174th Attack Wing
3rd 107th Better Luck Next Year

152 ESC
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